Rank Competitor(s)
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Kasandra Luckey
Kayeanna Mackenzie
Maija Sutherland
Emily Lamour

Jayke Petersen
Olivia White

Club

Snow Valley FSC
Terrace SC
Snow Valley FSC
Terrace SC
Quesnel FSC
Snow Valley FSC

Skate Canada

Cindy Smith

Date:

8-Dec-2024

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

6:08:44PM

2024 Klahowya Competition

Kitimat
Nov 29, 2024 to Dec 1, 2024
STAR 5 Women (13&0)

Category Result Summary

18.47
16.86
15.92
12.15
11.50

@
@
©)
4
©)

18.47
16.86
15.92
12.15
11.50

Tiffany Edwardsen

Patinage Canada



